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Product Datasheet

DAC/AOC/QSFP

LinkIT QSFP+/MPO-B OM4 8xLC Magenta 
30m
VerB MTP Elite 1,2,3,4 - 9,10,11,12 LSZH

Product number: MPO12-4XLCDPM4-30M

     Product Description

    Main Specifications

Brand LinkIT
Length (m) 30
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